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REPORT 6: CAPITAL MAINTENANCE 2013/14 - November 2013 

 
Completed and planned capital maintenance (re-surfacing). Note that this activity is seasonal and is scaled back during the winter. 

Task Name Road Name Duration Start Finish Parish/town
Traffic 

Management
Shift

Capital Resurfacing

Resurfacing Epping Road 5 days Thu 14/11/13 Wed 20/11/13 Epping Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Shingle Hall Road 3 days Wed 18/09/13 Fri 20/09/13 Epping Road Closure Day

Resurfacing Fairway 3 days Thu 15/08/13 Mon 19/08/13 Epping Road Closure Day

Resurfacing A414 Epping Road 2 days Tue 10/09/13 Wed 11/09/13 Epping Road Closure Night

Resurfacing High Road 3 days Tue 08/10/13 Thu 10/10/13 Loughton Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Roding Road 4 days Fri 11/10/13 Wed 16/10/13 Loughton Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Ongar Road 2 days Thu 31/10/13 Fri 01/11/13 Ongar Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Ongar Road 8 days Mon 04/11/13 Wed 13/11/13 Ongar Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Hall Green Road 7 days Thu 17/10/13 Fri 25/10/13 Roydon Road Closure Night

Resurfacing Waltham Road 3 days Thu 12/09/13 Mon 16/09/13 Waltham Abbey Road Closure Night

Capital Footway

Road Name Works Location Start Finish Parish/town

Reconstruction Queens Road Mon 31/03/14 North Weald Bassett

Reconstruction Tomswood Road Mon 31/03/14 Chigwell

Reconstruction Queens Road Whole Length Fri 11/10/13 Fri 11/10/13 North Weald Bassett
 


